2KK TTOCTOMEJIb RESIDENCE

Appeca: M. I'octomens, Byn. b. Xmensaumpkoro 1-3

IBOKIMHATHI AITIAPTAMEHTH 2B

PosramysanHs Ha OBEPCi
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XAPAKTEPUCTUKHU

Kimnat
PiBuiB
3aranbHa mIoIa

Kwutnosa nnoma

MJIAHYBAHHA

Tlepenmoxii
CanBy3on
CanBy3om
CnanpHs
Cnanbasa
Kyxus-pitansas

Jlomxis

2
1
54.43

24.41
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11,08
16,03

1,35



